Product Description
Greenray Industries' T52 Series TCXO has been developed as a reference oscillator
for timing applications requiring low noise, low power draw, tight stability over
temperature, and a compact footprint.
Features
• Small and rugged 5.0 x 3.2 mm package
• Withstand vibration, and high shock up to 30,000 g
• Tight temperature stability of ± 0.1 ppm over −20 to +70°C

Vibration MIL-STD-202G 214 Cond I-F
Shock MIL-STD-202G 213 Cond D. Shock available up to 30,000 g HG
Ordering Example
T52 - N17 - C - 3.3 - LG - 20.0MHz - E
Model  Stability Code  Output
Code
 Supply
Voltage
 G-Sensitivity
Code
 Frequency in MHz  Termination
finish
  Refer to Electrical
Specs Table*
N17 (-20°C to +70°C)
T57 (-40°C to +85°C)
T16 (-40°C to +85°C)
 C: CMOS
S: Clipped
Sinewave
 3.0: 3.0V
3.3: 3.3V
5.0: 5.0V
 SD: < 2 ppb/g
LG: < 0.7 ppb/g
HG: Customer-
specific
 From 10 to 52 MHz  E:   Gold plated